
D1 Female

1  Marquette                 Team Points -36-
72 Amber Huebner 19:57.3 2
75 Calla Martysz 20:19.1 7
76 Becci Mcnamee 20:40.8 8
74 Morgan Ledbetter 20:43.8 9
73 Shayla Huebner 20:47.1 10
71 Hannah Detmers 21:21.2 15
77 Lindsey Rudden 22:11.5 23

2  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -42-
116 Michaela Rushford 19:59.8 3
112 Courtney Arbic 20:01.0 4
113 Mackenzie Kalchik 20:11.8 5
111 Haley Alaspa 20:47.4 11
117 Alexis Scott 21:51.9 19
114 Taylor Kalchik 22:11.4 22
115 Victoria Nagy 22:28.3 31

3  Calumet                 Team Points -97-
6 Leah Kiilunen 20:57.0 12
2 Alexa Anderson 21:07.5 13
5 Claire Helminen 22:00.0 21
7 Corey Miller 22:13.0 24
4 Sarah Beck 22:18.3 27
8 Annie Tervo 22:32.7 33
3 Chloe Antilla 23:12.0 40

4  Escanaba                 Team Points -128-
17 Michaela Bougie 21:30.4 17
19 Aimee Giese 21:40.4 18
16 Brooke Baker 22:16.2 26
22 Isabelle Wellman 22:32.1 32
18 Helene Esbensen 22:46.2 35
20 Adrienne Wessel 23:16.7 41
21 Jordyn Vanportfliet 23:29.5 43

5  Gladstone                 Team Points -155-
36 Leigha Woelfer 19:52.4 1
32 Alyssa Polley 21:28.4 16
34 Anna Shier 23:32.3 44
35 Jolan Steineke 23:50.5 46
33 Sam Sailer 23:59.7 48
30 Lilly Capodilupo 24:36.3 51
31 Josie Gardner 25:07.2 55
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6  Menominee                 Team Points -166-
91 Rebekah Wickman 21:11.2 14
87 Celeste Haines 22:15.4 25
88 Lilly Johnson 22:59.5 38
90 Paige Tickler 23:28.6 42
89 Nelly Sanchez 23:56.7 47
86 Lauren Clausen 25:16.9 56
85 Emily Peterson 27:27.4 57

7  Houghton                 Team Points -172-
44 Marika Abbott 21:58.4 20
50 Becca Stone 22:27.0 30
49 Sarah Lyle 22:38.8 34
45 Carly Bulleit 23:01.3 39
46 Lauren Jackson 24:05.8 49
48 Oliver Lyle 24:07.1 50
47 Maggie Leukuma 24:57.0 54

8  Kingsford                 Team Points -182-
58 Hannah Allen 22:20.8 28
61 Renee Roberts 22:22.8 29
59 Lara Hakamaki 22:47.7 36
60 Ingrid Martonen 22:48.9 37
62 Madison Shorkey 24:41.8 52

9  Negaunee                 Team Points -221-
101 Clara Johnson 20:15.1 6
100 Dariya Goin 23:35.2 45
102 Rachel Ring 24:43.7 53
99 Kayla Arbelius 27:30.6 58
103 Prae Viriyaparp 34:10.3 59
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D1 Female
1 1 36 Leigha Woelfer Gladstone 19:52.4 - 6:24
2 2 72 Amber Huebner Marquette 19:57.3 0:04.9 6:26
3 3 116 Michaela Rushford Sault Ste. Marie 19:59.8 0:07.4 6:27
4 4 112 Courtney Arbic Sault Ste. Marie 20:01.0 0:08.5 6:27
5 5 113 Mackenzie Kalchik Sault Ste. Marie 20:11.8 0:19.3 6:30
6 6 101 Clara Johnson Negaunee 20:15.1 0:22.7 6:31
7 7 75 Calla Martysz Marquette 20:19.1 0:26.6 6:33
8 8 76 Becci Mcnamee Marquette 20:40.8 0:48.3 6:40
9 9 74 Morgan Ledbetter Marquette 20:43.8 0:51.3 6:41
10 10 73 Shayla Huebner Marquette 20:47.1 0:54.6 6:42
11 11 111 Haley Alaspa Sault Ste. Marie 20:47.4 0:54.9 6:42
12 12 6 Leah Kiilunen Calumet 20:57.0 1:04.6 6:45
13 13 2 Alexa Anderson Calumet 21:07.5 1:15.0 6:48
14 14 91 Rebekah Wickman Menominee 21:11.2 1:18.8 6:50
15 15 71 Hannah Detmers Marquette 21:21.2 1:28.8 6:53
16 16 32 Alyssa Polley Gladstone 21:28.4 1:36.0 6:55
17 17 17 Michaela Bougie Escanaba 21:30.4 1:37.9 6:56
18 18 19 Aimee Giese Escanaba 21:40.4 1:48.0 6:59
19 19 117 Alexis Scott Sault Ste. Marie 21:51.9 1:59.5 7:03
20 20 44 Marika Abbott Houghton 21:58.4 2:06.0 7:05
21 21 5 Claire Helminen Calumet 22:00.0 2:07.5 7:05
22 22 114 Taylor Kalchik Sault Ste. Marie 22:11.4 2:19.0 7:09
23 23 77 Lindsey Rudden Marquette 22:11.5 2:19.0 7:09
24 24 7 Corey Miller Calumet 22:13.0 2:20.5 7:10
25 25 87 Celeste Haines Menominee 22:15.4 2:22.9 7:10
26 26 16 Brooke Baker Escanaba 22:16.2 2:23.7 7:11
27 27 4 Sarah Beck Calumet 22:18.3 2:25.8 7:11
28 28 58 Hannah Allen Kingsford 22:20.8 2:28.3 7:12
29 29 61 Renee Roberts Kingsford 22:22.8 2:30.3 7:13
30 30 50 Becca Stone Houghton 22:27.0 2:34.6 7:14
31 31 115 Victoria Nagy Sault Ste. Marie 22:28.3 2:35.8 7:14
32 32 22 Isabelle Wellman Escanaba 22:32.1 2:39.6 7:16
33 33 8 Annie Tervo Calumet 22:32.7 2:40.2 7:16
34 34 49 Sarah Lyle Houghton 22:38.8 2:46.3 7:18
35 35 18 Helene Esbensen Escanaba 22:46.2 2:53.7 7:20
36 36 59 Lara Hakamaki Kingsford 22:47.7 2:55.2 7:21
37 37 60 Ingrid Martonen Kingsford 22:48.9 2:56.4 7:21
38 38 88 Lilly Johnson Menominee 22:59.5 3:07.0 7:25
39 39 45 Carly Bulleit Houghton 23:01.3 3:08.8 7:25
40 40 3 Chloe Antilla Calumet 23:12.0 3:19.5 7:29
41 41 20 Adrienne Wessel Escanaba 23:16.7 3:24.2 7:30
42 42 90 Paige Tickler Menominee 23:28.6 3:36.2 7:34
43 43 21 Jordyn Vanportfliet Escanaba 23:29.5 3:37.1 7:34
44 44 34 Anna Shier Gladstone 23:32.3 3:39.8 7:35
45 45 100 Dariya Goin Negaunee 23:35.2 3:42.7 7:36
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46 46 35 Jolan Steineke Gladstone 23:50.5 3:58.0 7:41
47 47 89 Nelly Sanchez Menominee 23:56.7 4:04.2 7:43
48 48 33 Sam Sailer Gladstone 23:59.7 4:07.2 7:44
49 49 46 Lauren Jackson Houghton 24:05.8 4:13.4 7:46
50 50 48 Oliver Lyle Houghton 24:07.1 4:14.6 7:46
51 51 30 Lilly Capodilupo Gladstone 24:36.3 4:43.8 7:56
52 52 62 Madison Shorkey Kingsford 24:41.8 4:49.3 7:58
53 53 102 Rachel Ring Negaunee 24:43.7 4:51.2 7:58
54 54 47 Maggie Leukuma Houghton 24:57.0 5:04.5 8:02
55 55 31 Josie Gardner Gladstone 25:07.2 5:14.7 8:06
56 56 86 Lauren Clausen Menominee 25:16.9 5:24.4 8:09
57 57 85 Emily Peterson Menominee 27:27.4 7:35.0 8:51
58 58 99 Kayla Arbelius Negaunee 27:30.6 7:38.2 8:52
59 59 103 Prae Viriyaparp Negaunee 34:10.3 14:17.9 11:01

Number of records: 59
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